
Format for Capital Projects and Budget Execution Report - Pl - 2 (5) 
ULB Name: Salem Corporation ( FY 2024-25) 

SI.No. Account/ Title of Projects 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TURIP 2024-25 (Road) 

NSMT (Road) 

General Fund (Building) 

General Fund (Building) 

General Fund (Building) 
6 General Fund (Building) 

Budjet 
Estimates / 
Allotment 

23.49 

8.21 

17.20 

60.00 

6.00 

4.83 

Revised 

Estimates / 
Allotment 

23.49 

8.21 

17.20 

60.00 

6.00 

Enclosure - 3 

4.83 

(Rs. In Crore) 
Actual 

Expenditure / 
Execution 

11.47 

4.88 

New Proposal 

New Proposal 

New Proposal 

New Proposal 

cOMMSSoNÉR,I 
SALEM CITY MUNIC IP4L COoo0ATION 



eMSD8U LOMej 6muDÜs UsTofles(6T5, ̀ 65T6T (Damage Road) ngúSG GsT6n5 
LO StfluD ers,23.49 GaTg ̀ (EH 55.563 u5 Bom flhG 384 srsdG 6ofli605luT SST ST 6D6) 

NSMT-BaTÜ;D ETSD 9) GoDUmL0 fLH(uYGOLBS STDN ) 

PI2G) 

609) LDDIersoLoLs USTofls(GT5; `%65TS0T (Damage Road) nglLG GgTODS TG 
LOTSoflLILD er,.8.21 Gamg a(5 26.717 Au6 Bo ibG 176 TsÖT 60flessnasulsur SOT ETG06Un 

61.6T60OT. 

uslu 3 suiG gJAvHD GL GIshG ByssioT(Glsitor louÜLlg e.17.20 GsmgöG 

1. 

2 

3 

46 

T 

(s.Gamqule) 

5.00 

5.00 

7.20 

17.20 



GleUSUm0LGUL 60L sjs05ÜGUL6DL I(Bsuli sjmi60T Gou 1990 4D ooT G GeLD 

9_60T6ITl. 
GsUD LDTIG S5IJTLfl sB605GuL 60L 6J60of les 66TIT SD ,60TE5 LDt 1,00,000 sGJ.92 

e5,TLOI`IENU LDGUTL UD GamLLH TSor.20 aSufles sJTTBÜ SL65i 
GeUÜ LDTESJTL LD HI Nb o6o0TL6UD GaLLÚ 6T600T.20 %(E 9LULL 

GuTGILD�Saflsor j6orgmL GssonI6(65s STSOÜ LDÖMu GsNÜ ITGJTLflulsT 

yu GuGB5 ElonaULJLOT6OT ES) GLDIT0 12 6JGa0 umÜUSTTOls 4 B60L GLDGDL85(6THL 68T 
Sn lg. J 80 lmisiGDT GlST660TL "A" 6J60)E5 Gu(GB Êl60LJLDT(E; D. 

47 



ygjlu GI(GHS Bl6neuHElel(yhl ST QlTT 6glmg, HLDMTi 1555 GuBEHJG:60T LUGUGougi 
6lSL HIGAfliu 3000 B6L 5(6hB(8, GDQITe5 Qurießl I(, ¬l6or p60T. DITI0 2 aJLG0 

GomGlsT6or 15 6or (l5(6T5` G GDSJTESlofLBnD BjEILLD syssoL AgÜLGOL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

4 [560L GuDS0LLSl GssUMLL5 SDLGJGD LDIomu S60gulsoor uJmLoflsg). 

35 sor GseiT ISDISDLOLITGT 4 ISGDL GuSDL GHsflsör Bn. 6DgusleD OT LIJTLDIfl5). 

JILISTofl sarflsir GumGLssir 6D6JÚUSoD LySLNSsi). 

56016) U6USDEB, QESIT6D6VÉEHML Gl 618, PAS SJGG, CCTV Camera ommo 

48 



6T600T 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

plüLD. 

6T05601Gou e_6iT 6TT 5LluLlrsiESoflau 

UITGISMçliusumS Lôl6oT 6JLITS6i, 

9_6T6rfLL LlGöTST gSOTT`JSGT LDMD 

5S0L GLO6DL ulayn GsgDOL`S 

ugmLorflbsi) 

GisoSGMET LOroglio, 

Ggmulso6oT BysoLDsi. 
35 660T Gls6iT U6DLp60LOLIT6OT 4 

G60L GD60L SÍfl6oT Sn 60Jufl6o6 
uJmDrflsi 
LIJSOoflE5 sflsor GuT(GL G56TT 

6J60of le6J61TIT 5 5600LG6fl6060T 

2 (Glurg e5;lM Lb) +2 
(60 G`snEh H6iT 
GlmsiL SliysGuES 

6T 6UOT SOUfl� sn8, 

94 G6DES G60T, 
60L6060, 560 mMLD 
6JT600T LD LH8iH6U 
56 560LG60T LDMMJD 

IG$lBsiT 6DDSG 100 

LED LalGoTGleT `(E,56iT 

`y6DLDS (GÜ US0oflessir 
60)L6U6 LoMmü Anti 
Skid Tiles 

56DL GD60L GE 
grsoorG ossu 8 
6T600T 60ofles60)uuT6oT 
RO Plant 

300`6DSG0T 

56 

6T6dOT 600fl605ulaIT 6OT 
560L6tfl6oT 560J60061T 

49 

eCs-(aefin) 

120.00 

40.00 

30.00 

15.00 

40.00 

15.00 

15.00 

20.00 

07.00 

56.00 



11 

12 

13 

14 

SJG, PAS QJGG) , CCTV Camera 

Quumisi 

50 

2 

40.00 

45.00 

15.00 

25.00 

483.00 
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